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U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

HOLE SHOT NORAM TOUR

US SKI1 AND SNOWBOARD
SUNDAY RIVER SKI RESORT

£

Sunday River

FEBRUARY 13, 2018
EASTERN DIVISION

FREESKI SKICROSS M E N
START LIST
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS LANGELIER, Dominique (CAN) COURSE FLOW STATE
REFEREE Martin, Edward (UsA) START 590 M
CHIEF OF RACE Grygiel, Brent (UsA) FINISH 453 M
VERTICAL DROP 137 M
LENGTH oM
FIS HOMOLOG.Nr.
COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS -A- -B-
_C_ _D_
-E- -F-
_G_ —H-
-1- _J_
FEATURES/DIR CHANGE /70
START TIME 12:15
SEED
ST BIB COMPETITOR-————— == POINTS
NO NO SURNAME+NAME NAT FIS
1 21 HOWDEN, Reece CAN 152.00
2 23 HAYWARD, Thomas USA 75.40
3 24 OLIEMANS, Jason CAN 82.00
4 25 MUSGRAVE, Garrett CAN 54 .00
5 26 BELCZYK, Zach CAN 294.00
6 27 CROSSAN, Brant USA 370.00
7 28 MCCARTHY, Trent CAN 180.00
8 29 SPARKOWSKI, Erik USA 168.20
9 30 SCHMIDT, Jared CAN 120.00
10 31 TREMBLAY, Phillip CAN 66.30
11 32 WALLASCH, Justin USA 60.50
12 33 LEDUC, Mathieu CAN 350.00
13 34 ROWELL, Gavin CAN 71.00
14 35 GIRON, Noah USA 84.10
15 36 MAHLER, Kristofor CAN 265.00
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

CJ SPORTS TIMING
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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45
46
47
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49

COMPETITOR== === === m oo e o e

SURNAME+NAME

YOSHIGOE, Ippei
REYNOLDS, Zachary
MCEWEN, Callum
RUBINOFF, Alexander
BROUGHER, Leo
RALPH, Reece
WHITTIER, Stuart
JOYCE, Jack

LUCAS, Halsey
MCGUNNIGLE, Quinn
LUKASIK, Kealy
ANTHONY, Gunnar
SPARKOWSKI, Edward

13-02-18 / SUNDAY RIVER SKI RESORT

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

SEED
POINTS
FIS

145.00
54.00
44 .00
41.40
34.20
32.00
29.00
23.40
16.10
28.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
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